
PNWCC_EXPERT_PLUS_G75: 2200_2399 -- Round 3.     TIME: G75/+5

Page 1           2/14/2021    5:49 PM

Bd

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Team

TRAINER

TRAINER

Res

0 

1 

0 

½ 

0 

0 

½ 

1 

White

Daniel Xu [epiclord678] (2186  1.5)

GM Gadir Guseinov [GGuseinov] (2665  2.0)

NM Ryo Wenyu Chen [chenxiaoyuer] (2293  1.0)

IM Giuseppe Leiva [GianmarcoVaR] (2494  1.5)

CM Zoey Tang [sunny3000] (2119  1.0)

CM Vishn Vanapalli [vishthefisher] (2217  0.5)

CM Samuel Zhang [PickledPickle] (2119  0.5)

NM Alex Yuxuan Wang [Wang2007] (2215  0.0)

Team

TRAINER

TRAINER

Res

1 

0 

1 

½ 

1 

1 

½ 

0 

Black

GM Aleksand Lenderman [AlexanderL] (2704  2.0)

WGM Xueyi Li [xiaopang123] (2406  1.0)

GM Vugar Rasulov [vugarrasulov] (2533  2.0)

Alexander Sharikov [ASharikov] (2264  1.0)

WCM Ruiyang Yan [jij2018] (2242  1.0)

NM Hersh Singh [CrazyHillCheck] (2240  0.5)

CM Adri Kondakov [ChickenManMan4U] (2137  0.5)

Bran Jiang [BrandonJiang123456] (2110  0.5)


